Domestic Airport Train Club Name First Leg Fourth Leg | Club Name
Varsity Lakes station 7:10 am 9:52 am
Robina station 7:13 am 9:48 am
Nerang station 7:19 am 9:42 am
Helensvale station 7:24 am 9:37 am

Helensvale Station: Change to the G-Link TRAM to continue

Change to the Train at Helensvale Station

Tram Route Club Name Second Leg | Third Leg Club Name
Helensvale Station 7:43 am 9:19 am
Parkwood station 7:32 am 9:15 am
Parkwood East station 7:35am 9:11 am
Gold Coast University Hospital station 7:39 am 9:07 am
Griffith University station (Southport) 7:41 am 9:06 am
Queen Street station (Southport) 7:44 am 9:02 am
Nerang Street station 7:47 am 8:59 am
Southport station 7:49 am 8:57 am
Southport South station 7:51 am 8:55 am
Broadwater Parklands station 7:53 am 8:53 am
Main Beach station 7:55 am 8:51am
Surfers Paradise North station 7:58 am 8:48 am
Cypress Avenue station 8:00 am 8:47 am
Cavill Avenue station 8:02 am 8:44 am
Surfers Paradise station 8:05 am 8:42 am
Northcliffe station 8:06 am 8:40 am
Florida Gardens station 8:08 am 8:38 am
Broadbeach North station 8:11 am 8:36 am
Broadbeach South station 8:28 am 8:34 am

Stay on the G-Link tram to return to
Helencuale Station

Return to Helensvale
Ctation with Tram




